FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

MARK TOMLINSON HAIRDRESSING LIMITED

MARLY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MAROUSH GROUP LIMITED

MARRON PLANT HIRE LIMITED

MARR STAR LTD

MARSDEN TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD

MARSHALL BROTHERS LTD

MARSHALL PROTEC DESIGNS LIMITED

MARSHALL TRADING INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

MARSHALSEA HYDRAULICS LIMITED

MARTEC OF WHITWELL LIMITED

MARTIN HIBBINS LIMITED

MARTIN JOHN SCHOOL SERVICES LTD

MARTIN OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY LTD

MARTIN PLUMBING SERVICES LTD

MARTYN'S LITTLE VENTURE LIMITED

MARTYN WALLBANK LTD

MARUGOH EXPORT LTD

MAR WEEDING AND CATERING LTD

MARWELL CONSTRUCTION LTD

MAR-WELL MAINTENANCE LTD

MARYAM DENTAL LTD

MARYAM SIDDIQUE SERVICES LIMITED

MARY JL ENTERPRISE LTD

MASHALI LIMITED

MASHIN SHOKAI (QING DAO) CO., LTD.

MASHIN SHOKAI (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.

MAS MARKETING LTD

MASMA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MASON CLEANING LTD

MASON.PUB HOSPITALITY LTD

MASONS ESTATES (SALES) LIMITED

MASONS GROUP LTD

MASPERO LIMITED

MAS R2K CONSULTING LTD

MAS SOCIAL LTD

MASSWA LTD

MASTCRAFT LIMITED

MASTCRAFT (OLD STREET) LIMITED

MASTER TRADESMAN DUCTWORK
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MAST FUNDING LTD

MATCHWAY LTD

MATEJA WEBER LTD.

MATHEW WAINWRIGHT LIMITED

MATH LABS LIMITED

MATSUSHIMA LIMITED

MATTER STREAM LIMITED

MATTHEW AUSTIN PROPERTIES LTD

MATTHEW FORD LIMITED

MATTHEW FOWLES PRODUCTIONS LTD

MATTHEW RYE LIMITED

MAX COURIERS LTD

MAX HORSE HANDELS LTD

MAXICLEAN CLEANING SERVICES LTD

11754748
11759856
08030800
01047370
08491186
07213499
10707636
10559385
11761541

00246258
03366643
09562753
09556980
10554171
11760741
08489500
09547190
10745844
11761863
10002782
09571785
10537779
08354356
10103789
10395850
09014940
09015006
11761880
09003455
11752656
11761330
09847638
11760577
10908402
11753514
11758116
10710646
01845796
05679158
10138135

09550089
08840181
10712171
11757362
08840961
09256983
11337409
11758802
08354204
10105967
08263018
09018980
08862660
10700291

MAXIMUM CONTRACTING UK LTD

MAX KIBO LIMITED

MAXMAN GROUNDWORKS AND CIVILS
LIMITED

MAXMATIC CONSULTING LIMITED

MAX POWER TRANSPORT LIMITED

MAXVAC LTD

MAYBACH LETTINGS LIMITED

MAYBELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MAYFLOWER CONNECTIONS LIMITED

MAYFLOWER HEALTHCARE RECRUITMENT
SPECIALIST LIMITED

MAYOWA SAMUELS LTD

MAYSIES PANCAKE AND WAFFLE HOUSE
LIMITED

MAYSTREET LTD

MB ACCOUNTS ONLINE LTD

MB ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED

MBAH CONSULTANCY LTD

MB IT CONSULTING LIMITED

MB RECRUITMENT AGENCY LTD

M.BROOMES LTD

M BROWN ROOFING COMPANY LIMITED

M CARTER ASSOCIATES LTD

MCCLEAN SIGNS LTD

MCCORMACK IT SERVICES LIMITED

MCCULLOCH TRANSPORT LIMITED

MCDONALD DECORATORS LTD

MCF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MCGRAIL CONSULTING (WIGAN) LIMITED

MCILWAIN COMPOSITES LTD

M.C IT CONSULTANCY LIMITED

MCIVER T LIMITED

MCJ 2019 LTD

MCKASKELL FINANCE LTD

MCKCLEANS & SPARKLE LIMITED

MCKENNA IT LTD

MCKENZIE FRIEND LEGAL SUPPORT
LIMITED

MCLAUGHLIN ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

MCM SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

MCNALLY CONSULTING LTD

MCNEILL PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MCPHEARSON RAIL LTD

MC PLANT SERVICES LTD.

MCR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MCR MOTORS LTD

MC2 INTERIORS LIMITED

M D BILDING LIMITED

M DE'ANGELO LIMITED

MD8 GROUP LTD

MD ICE CREAM WHOLESALERS LIMITED

MDJAMA LTD

MDM TILING LTD

MD TRANSPORT (S.E.) LIMITED

10548241
10099203
11334942

07596753
10568197
11756946
06230335
09722867
06574222
10599479

10126787
10555577

11333070
11754010
07900871
08468510
07240611
11760713
10711849
10734685
10143032
11129426
10733720
09939205
11753329
11761488
11754919
11139197
11329237
11753694
09686186
09380415
08834302
09549600
10722285

11757004
10134907

10724933
09257352
10131672
11762638
10557425
10595122
08975441
11753165
10728478
10157101
08354442
11757683
11752845
08488772
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